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20 x 50

20 x 50 Diamant 20 x 50 Mosaico

20 x 50 Decoro14

12

1,40

1,20

19,82

18,41

48

48

67,20

57,60

975,40

903,40

8,5

9,5

4

4

6,03
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NUANCE
20x50

4n



MKAH Nuance Blue Diamat 20x50

20x50  NUANCE

n5

MKA8 Nuance Blue 20x50 MKA9 Nuance Tourquoise 20x50м2

м2

м2

MKAJ Nuance Tourquoise Diamat 20x50

MKCZ Nuance Blue Mosaico 20x50 MKD1 Nuance Tourquoise Mosaico 20x50

MKA2 Nuance Blanc 20x50

MKAA Nuance Blanc Diamat 20x50

MKCW Nuance Blanc Mosaico 20x50

MKCR Nuance Blanc Decoro Riccolo 20x50

MKCN Nuance Blanc Decoro Patchwork 20x50

м2

м
2

м
2



NUANCE
20x50



M7UJ Habitat Cream 12,5x50

M7UN Habitat Walnut 12,5x50

MKCP Nuance Beige Decoro Patchwork 20x50

MKCS Nuance Beige Decoro Riccolo 20x50

n7

20x50  NUANCE

MJLN Match Vanilla 33,3x33,3

Fм2

MJLP Match Beige 33,3x33,3

Fм2

Hм2

Gм2

MKA6 Nuance Beige 20x50

MKAF Nuance Beige Diamat 20x50

MKCX Nuance Beige Mosaico 20x50

MKA5 Nuance Violet 20x50 м2

MKAE Nuance Violet Diamat 20x50

MKCT Nuance Violet Mosaico 20x50

м2

м2 м2



DOTS
20x50

6,76
6,76
6,76
6,76
6,76
2,28
1,27
1,01

14
14
13

1,4
1,4
1,44

19,82
19,82
23,7

48
48
44

67,2
67,2
63,43

975,4
975,4

1042,73

8,5
8,5
8,5

v

v

20 x 50 Decoro Microbolli

8n



M82H Dots Rice mosaico 20x50MDT0 Dots Rice 20x50

M6UJ Dots Rice listello 4,5x50

M6UR Dots Rice matita 2x50

M6T7 Dots Rice decoro Microbolli 20x50 M82X Dots Rice decoro Swarovski 20x50

M6UD Dots Rice decoro Macrobolli 20x50

M82Q Dots Rice decoro Rose 20x50

M82Y Dots Rice listello 2,5x50

M82U Dots Rice decoro Fiore 40x50

20x50  DOTS

м2

м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLP Match Beige 33,3x33,3

Fм2

n9



10n

M6UP Dots Navy listello 4,5x50

M6UV Dots Navy matita 2x50

M6UE Dots Navy decoro Macrobolli 20x50MF2P Dots Navy 20x50

M6U0 Dots Navy decoro Microbolli 20x50 M82K Dots Navy mosaico 20x50

м2

м2

M82M Dots Coffee mosaico 20x50

MF2R Dots Coffee 20x50

M6UY Dots Coffee decoro Microbolli 20x50

M82T Dots Coffee decoro Rose 20x50

M6UX Dots Coffee matita 2x50

M82V Dots Coffee decoro Fiore 40x50

м2

м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLK Match Navy 33,3x33,3

Eм2

MJLJ Match Coffee 33,3x33,3

Eм2



M82P Dots Vanilla decoro Rose 20x50

M6UM Dots Scarlett listello 4,5x50

M6UQ Dots Scarlett matita 2x50

M6UF Dots Scarlett decoro Macrobolli 20x50MF2Q Dots Scarlett 20x50

M6UZ Dots Scarlett decoro Microbolli 20x50 M82L Dots Scarlett mosaico 20x50

20x50  DOTS

м2

м2

M6UC Dots Vanilla decoro Macrobolli 20x50MDTZ Dots Vanilla 20x50

M6UL Dots Vanilla listello 4,5x50

M6UT Dots Vanilla matita 2x50

M6T6 Dots Vanilla decoro Microbolli 20x50 M82G Dots Vanilla mosaico 20x50

м2

м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLL Match Scarlett 33,3x33,3

Eм2

MJLN Match Vanilla 33,3x33,3

Fм2

n11
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FLASH
20x50 ◆ 33x33

12n



CN88 Flash Glitter listello 2,5x50

CI06 Flash-Blanco 20x50

CP57 Flash Luster decoro 20x50

CN87 Flash Glitter listello 2,5x50

CI09 Flash-Negro 20x50

CP42 Flash Luster decoro 20x50

CN85 Flash Glitter listello 2,5x50

CN89 Flash L-Lightning listello 3,5x50

CI07 Flash-Rojo 20x50

CP34 Flash Luster decoro 20x50

CN86 Flash Glitter listello 2,5x50

CI08 Flash-Cacao 20x50

CP51 Flash Luster decoro 20x50

20x50    FLASH

CAV2 Glass-Blanco-S 33x33 CAV5 Glass-Bombon-S 33x33 CAV4 Glass-Negro-S 33x33 DS87 Minimal Rojo-S 33x33Eм2 Fм2

Eм2Fм2

м2 м2

м2м2

n13



Listello
2,5 x 50 Listello

6,76
0,72
1,2
1,5

67,2
103,68
63,43

14
36
13

1,4
1,44
1,44

19,82
19,52
23,7

48
72
44

975,4
1398,23
1042,73

8,5
6

8,5

BLACK&WHITE
20x50 ◆ 20x20

14n



M801 White matita 1,5x50

M7YE White lucido 20x50

M80T White decoro 20x50

M803 Black matita 1,5x50

M7YF Black lucido 20x50

M80R Black decoro 20x50

M80U White listello 3x50 M80V Black listello 3x50

M807 White listello 2,5x50 M808 Black listello 2,5x50

M805 White decoro 20x50 M806 Black decoro 20x50

20x50 20x20  BLACK&WHITE

м2 м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLT Match Black 33,3x33,3

Eм2

MJLN Match Vanilla 33,3x33,3

Fм2

n15



BLACK&WHITE
20x50 ◆ 20x20



M802 White matita 1,5x50

M7YC White satinato 20x50

M80W White decoro 20x50

M804 Black matita 1,5x50

M7YD Black satinato 20x50

M80Y Black decoro 20x50

M80X White listello 3x50 M80Z Black listello 3x50

M807 White listello 2,5x50 M808 Black listello 2,5x50

M805 White decoro 20x50

M7YG White decoro 20x50

M806 Black decoro 20x50

20x50 20x20 BLACK&WHITE

KXQC White 20x20 M80Q Black 20x20

м2м2

м2 Fм2 Eм2

n17



PALACE
33,3x60

18n



33,3x60   PALACE

n19

M6U6 Palace Black 33,3x60

M7FQ Palace Black Boiserie 33,3x60

M6VA Palace Black Capitonne’ 33,3x60

M7HT Palace listello 3x33,3

MJL3 Palace Black alzata 30x33,3 MJL7 Palace
Black ang.est.
alzata 3x30

M7HQ Palace listello 3x60

MJMG Palace Black inserto 33,3x60 MF46

Palace
Black
matita
2x60

M7HJ

Palace
Black
Raccordo
1,2x30

м2

м2

м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLT Match Black 33,3x33,3

Eм2



PALACE
33,3x60 



33,3x60  PALACE

n21

M7HP Palace listello 3x60

M6U4 Palace Beige 33,3x60 M6U8 Palace  Beige Capitonne’ 33,3x60

M7FN Palace Beige Boiserie 33,3x60 MJME Palace Beige inserto 33,3x60

MF48 Palace Beige listello 3x33,3

M7HR Palace listello 3x33,3

MJL9 Palace Beige listello 10x33,3

MJL1 Palace Beige alzata 30x33,3

MJMC Palace Beige
ang.est. 3x10

MJL5 Palace
Beige ang.est.
alzata 3x30

MF5C Palace Beige inserto 33,3x60 MF44 Palace Beige
matita 2x60

M7HG

Palace
Beige
Raccordo
1,2x30

33,3x33,3   MATCH

м2
м2

м2

MJLP Match Beige 33,3x33,3

Fм2



PALACE
33,3x60 

M6U5 Palace Red 33,3x60 M6U9 Palace Red Capitonne’ 33,3x60

MF49 Palace Red listello 3x33,3M7HR Palace  listello 3x33,3

MJL2 Palace Red alzata 30x33,3 MJL6 Palace
Red ang.est.
alzata 3x30

M7HP Palace  listello 3x60

MF5D Palace Red inserto 33,3x60 MF45

Palace
Red matita
2x60

M7HH

Palace
Red
Raccordo
1,2x30

м2

м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLL Match Scarlett 33,3x33,3

Eм2

22n



M6U3 Palace White 33,3x60 M6U7 Palace  White Capitonne’ 33,3x60

M7FM Palace White Boiserie 33,3x60 MJMD Palace White inserto 33,3x60

MF47 Palace White listello 3x33,3

M7HR Palace listello 3x33,3

MJL8 Palace White listello 10x33,3

MJL0 Palace White alzata 30x33,3

MJMA Palace White
ang.est. 3x10

MJL4 Palace
White ang.est.
alzata 3x30

M7HP Palace listello 3x60

MF5A Palace White inserto 33,3x60 MF43 Palace
White matita 2x60

M7HF

Palace
White
Raccordo
1,2x30

33,3x60  PALACE

м2

м2

м2

33,3x33,3   MATCH

MJLN Match Vanilla 33,3x33,3

Fм2

n23



21,67
23,72 48

48 866,8
948,8

11
11
8,51131,53

21,95
2,77
4,89
9,38

29,78

LONDON
33,3x60 ◆ 33,3x33,3

24n



33,3x60 33,3x33,3  LONDON

M6J5 London Capitonne’ 33,3x60

M6J4 London Boiserie 33,3x60

M7T5 London 33,3x33,3

KYVG London listello 10x33,3

KYVM London listello 5x33,3

KYVF London battiscopa 15x33,3

M6JY London Riga 33,3x60 KYVE London Rosa 33,3x60

a

Fм2

м2 м2

м2

n25



RIALTO
33x60 ◆ 33x33

RIALTO
33x60 ◆ 33x33

26n



33x60 33x33  RIALTO

AR19 Calacatta decoro 33x60

AR20 Calacatta listello 9,7х33

CI86 Calacatta 33x60

CM54 Calacatta LO. 3,5x33

CL84 Calacatta Z. 20x33

CM86 Calacatta-S 33x33 Fм2

м2

n27



RIALTO
33x60 ◆ 33x33



33x60 33x33  RIALTO

n29

CM79 Kios LO. 3,5x33 CM53 Travertino-CL LO. 3,5x33

CM22 Kios Z. 20x33 CL83 Travertino-CL Z. 20x33

CI85 Travertino-CL 33x60CJ48 Kios 33x60

CM90 Travertino-CL-S 33x33CM87 Kios-S 33x33 Fм2 Fм2

м2 м2

PQ05 Kios Damascato 33х60

PQ06 Kios listello 9,7х33

KYVH Travertino listello 8х33



RIALTO
33x60 ◆ 33x33



А169 Mix Mosaico 32,5x240

33x60 33x33  RIALTO

CM79 Kios LO. 3,5x33 CM53 Travertino-CL LO. 3,5x33

CM22 Kios Z. 20x33 CL83 Travertino-CL Z. 20x33

CI85 Travertino-CL 33x60CJ48 Kios 33x60

CM90 Travertino-CL-S 33x33CM87 Kios-S 33x33 Fм2 Fм2

м2 м2

Несовпадение ширины базовой плитки и мозаичного панно рекомендуется компенсировать
межплиточным швом.

n31



SUNNY
25x76

32n



25x76  SUNNY

n33

D705 Sunny Bianco 25x76 м2

DADC Ms-Sunny Bianco 30x30

D710 Sunny Melanzana 25x76 м2

DAD1 Ms-Sunny Melanzana 30x30

DAKU L-Lush Melanzana 5x76

D968 D-Intimo Bianco 50x76

D940 Global Blanco-33 33x33 м2

D949 Global Melanzana-33 33x33 м2



DRESSY
25x76 

25 x 76 5 0,95 18,64 54 51,3 1.006,67 11,5 Decoro 25 x 76

Mosaico 30 x 30

2
4

7,46
6

34n



25x76  DRESSY

DATU Dressy White 25x76

n35

м2

DAU8 Dressy White Line 25x76 м2

DAUE Dressy Decoro Line 25x76

DAWM Dressy Blu 25x76 м2

DAWP Dressy Blu Line 25x76 м2

DAVI Ms-Dressy White 30x30

DAWQ Ms-Dressy Blu 30x30



OXFORD
25x38 ◆ 12,4x38

25 x 38

12,4 x 38

12

24

1,44

1,13

18,576

18,576

54

54

61,56

61,02

1.003

1.003

1

1

Decoro 25x38

Battiscopa L-Merton 12,4x38

4

6

6,2

4,8

36n



25x38 12,4x38  OXFORD

n37

DBBJ Oxford Bianco 25x38 DBBK Oxford Perla 25x38м2

DBNC D-Orient Bianco 25x38 DBND D-Orient Perla 25x38

DBNK D-Arbor Bianco 25x38 DBNL D-Arbor Perla 25x38

DBYM L-Merton Bianco 12,4x38 DBYN L-Merton Perla 12,4x38

DBZM Bc-Oxford Bianco 12,4x38 DBZN Bc-Oxford Perla 12,4x38

DBBM Oxford Negro 25x38

DBYQ L-Merton Negro 12,4x38

DBZQ Bc-Oxford Negro 12,4x38

м2

м2м2
м2

м2



OXFORD
25x38 ◆ 12,4x38



DBZS Bc-Oxford Cacao 12,4x38 DBZT Bc-Oxford Rojo 12,4x38

25x38 12,4x38  OXFORD

n39

DBBQ Oxford Cacao 25x38

DBYS L-Merton Cacao 12,4x38

м2

MABIRA

Haya RobleNogal

  
  

м2

DBBN Oxford Marfil 25x38

DBNG D-Orient Marfil 25x38

DBNP D-Arbor Marfil 25x38

DBYR L-Merton Marfil 12,4x38

DBZR Bc-Oxford Marfil 12,4x38

DBYT L-Merton Rojo 12,4x38

DBBR Oxford Rojo 25x38 м2

  
   
         

   
     



FRESH
25x38 ◆ 33x33

40n



DE50 Fresh Blanco 25x38

DE62 Fresh Cuadro Blanco 25x38

DE54 Fresh Fresa 25x38

DF00 Fresh Fresa 33x33

DE66 Fresh Cuadro Fresa 25x38DE67 Fresh Cuadro Rosa 25x38

DE55 Fresh Rosa 25x38

25x38 33x33   FRESH

DF09 Fresh L-Lindo Cielo listello 3,5x38

DF11 Fresh Ce-Arete Cielo inserto 10,6x38

DF08 Fresh L-Lindo Fresa listello 3,5x38

DF10 Fresh Ce-Arete Fresa inserto 10,6x38

Fм2

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2

n41



FRESH
25x38 ◆ 33x33



DF09 Fresh L-Lindo Cielo listello 3,5x38

DF11 Fresh Ce-Arete Cielo inserto 10,6x38

DE52 Fresh Cielo 25x38

DE64 Fresh Cuadro Cielo 25x38

DF03 Fresh Cielo 33x33

DE53 Fresh Lila 25x38

DE65 Fresh Cuadro Lila 25x38

DF02 Fresh Lila 33x33DE99 Fresh Menta 33x33

DE51 Fresh Menta 25x38

DE63 Fresh Cuadro Menta 25x38

DF08 Fresh L-Lindo Fresa listello 3,5x38

DF10 Fresh Ce-Arete Fresa inserto 10,6x38

25x38 33x33   FRESH

Fм2 Fм2 Fм2

м2

м2м2

м2
м2

м2

n43



 18x36 15 0,97 14,96 68 66,1 1017,02 - 9 18x36 Decoro Righe 4
18x36 Struttura 15 0,97

0,97
14,64
14,64

68
68

66,1
66,1

995,52
995,52

- 9
- 918x36 Fiore 15

33,3x33,3 Pav. 14 1,55 26,95 44 68,31 1185,91 - 8

4x36 Listello 6
4,01
1,5

SUITE
18x36 ◆ 33,3x33,3



MJGT SUITE CARRARA 18x36 MJH4 SUITE CARRARA FIORE
18x36

MJH0 SUITE STRUTTURA CARRARA 
18x36

MJH6 SUITE CARRARA RIGHE 18x36

MJH8 SUITE CARRARA LISTELLO
4x36

MJGU SUITE MARFIL 18x36

MJGY SUITE PULPIS 18x36

MJRH SUITE
CARRARA 
PAV.
33,3x33,3

MJRJ SUITE
MARFIL 
PAV. 33,3x33,3

MJRL SUITE
PULPIS 
PAV. 33,3x33,3

MJRM SUITE
MARQUINA 
PAV. 33,3x33,3 

MJGZ SUITE MARQUINA 18x36

MJH5 SUITE MARFIL FIORE
18x36

MJH1 SUITE STRUTTURA MARFIL 
18x36

MJH7 SUITE MARFIL RIGHE 18x36

MJH9 SUITE MARFIL LISTELLO 4x36

18x36 33x33   SUITE

33,3x33,3   SUITE

n45



FOLK
18x36 ◆ 33,3x33,3

3,9
14,64
2,6
1,32
0,83

995,57
995,57
995,57
1109,68

14,64
14,64
14,64
25,22

46n



18x36 33,3x33,3  FOLK

MJKV Folk Blu 18x36 MJK1 Folk Blu listellato 18x36 MJK7 Folk Blu rigato 18x36

M63N Folk Blu matita 2x36

M629 Folk Tirolo 18x36

M63D Folk Tirolo listello 8x36

M63G Folk Tirolo listello 8x36

M62T Folk Blu Fiori 18x36

M62X Folk Blu listello 4,5x36

M62P Folk Blu 33,3x33,3 Eм2

м2 м2м2

n47

MJKT Folk Bianco 18x36 MJKZ Folk Bianco listellato 18x36 MJK5 Folk Bianco rigato 18x36

M63L Folk Bianco matita 2x36

M62Z Folk Bianco Kilim 18x36

M623 Folk Bianco listello 4,5x36

M62M Folk Bianco 33,3x33,3

M62Q Folk Bianco fiori 18x36

M62V Folk Bianco listello 4,5x36

Fм2

м2 м2 м2



MJKR Folk Verde 18x36 MJKY Folk Verde listellato 18x36 MJK4 Folk Verde rigato 18x36

M63K Folk Verde matita 2x36

M62U Folk Verde Fiori 18x36

M62Y Folk Verde listello 4,5x36

M622 Folk Verde Kilim 18x36

M626 Folk Verde listello 4,5x36

M628 Folk Tirolo 18x36

M63C Folk Tirolo listello 8x36

M63F Folk Tirolo listello 8x36

M62L Folk Verde 33,3x33,3 Eм2

м2 м2м2

MJKP Folk Arancio 18x36 MJKW Folk Arancio listellato 18x36 MJK2 Folk Arancio rigato 18x36

M63H Folk Arancio matita 2x36

M621 Folk Arancio Kilim 18x36

M625 Folk Arancio listello 4,5x36

M627 Folk Tirolo 18x36

M63A Folk Tirolo listello 8x36

M63E Folk Tirolo listello 8x36

M62J Folk Arancio 33,3x33,3 Eм2

м2 м2м2

48n



MJKQ Folk Giallo 18x36

MJKX Folk Giallo listellato 18x36

MJK3 Folk Giallo rigato 18x36

M63J Folk Giallo matita 2x36

M620 Folk Giallo Kilim 18x36

M624 Folk Giallo listello 4,5x36

M62K Folk Giallo 33,3x33,3 Eм2

м2

м2

м2

18x36 33,3x33,3  FOLK

n49

MJKU Folk Viola 18x36 MJK0 Folk Viola listellato 18x36 MJK6 Folk Viola rigato 18x36

M63M Folk Viola matita 2x36

M62Q Folk Bianco Fiori 18x36

M62V Folk Bianco listello 4,5x36

M62R Folk Viola Fiori 18x36

M62W Folk Viola listello 4,5x36

M62N Folk Viola 33,3x33,3 Eм2

м2 м2м2



STARDUST
18x36 ◆ 33,3x33,3

14,92 1015
1120

3,62
0,8929,46

50n



MKPT Stardust White 18x36MKPU Stardust Grey 18x36

MKVK Stardust White decoro 18x36

MKVU Stardust White inserto 18x36

MKVW Stardust Grey inserto 18x36

MKVP Stardust Grey listello 3x36

MKWA Stardust Grey 33,3x33,3

18x36 33,3x33,3   STARDUST

MKPV Stardust Beige 18x36MKPW Stardust Brown 18x36

MKVL Stardust Beige decoro 18x36

MKVV Stardust Beige inserto 18x36

MKVX Stardust Brown inserto 18x36

MKVQ Stardust Brown listello 3x36

MKWD Stardust Brown 33,3x33,3

Eм2

Eм2

м2м2

м2 м2

n51

a



13,87 999 1,44

I POLICROMI
10x10

52n



MGXM I Policromi decoro 10x10

MGG7

I Policromi 
Scabas Noce
10x10

MGG6

I Policromi 
Botticino Beige
10x10

10x10   I POLICROMI
GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

n53

Eм2Eм2



HABITAT
12,5x50

1274,4417,7
9

54n



M7UH Habitat
White 12,5x50

M7UK Habitat
Beige 12,5x50

M7UJ Habitat
Cream 12,5x50

M7UR Habitat
Outdoor Cream
12,5x50

M7UN Habitat
Walnut 12,5x50

M7UU Habitat
Outdoor Walnut
12,5x50

M7UL Habitat
Cherry 12,5x50

M7UT Habitat
Outdoor Cherry
12,5x50

M7UM Habitat
Brown 12,5x50

M7UP Habitat
Black 12,5x50

12,5x50   HABITAT

H

м2

H

м2

H

м2

H

м2

G

м2

G

м2

G

м2

G

м2

G

м2

G

м2

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ
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TREVERKWAY
15x90

15 x 90

7,5 x 90 Battiscopa BC

Trewerkway Betulla

Trewerkway Rovere

7

15

0,95

13,5 ml

19,15

24,10

48

-

45,36

-

919,40

-

9,0

9,0

MLA7

MLA8
Trewerkway Castagno

Trewerkway Quercia

MLA9

MLAA

Trewerkway Olmo

Trewerkway Larice

MLAC

MLAD
Trewerkway Acero

Trewerkway Frassino

MLAL

MLAM

PEZZI SPECIALI 
SPECIA L TRIMS/ СПЕЦИАЛЬНЬІЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ

  

BATTISCOPA BC
7,5x90*

56n



15x90   TREVERKWAY
GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

n57

MLA4 Treverkway Quercia 15x90 Gм2

MLA3 Treverkway Castagno 15x90 Gм2

MLA5 Treverkway Olmo 15x90 Gм2

MLA6 Treverkway Larice15x90 Gм2

MLA2 Treverkway Rovere 15x90 Gм2

MLA1 Treverkway Betulla 15x90 Gм2

MLAJ Treverkway Acero 15x90 Gм2

MLAK Treverkway Frassino 15x90 Gм2



22 x 90 Arce/Haya/Roble6 1,19 32,96 18 21,38 593 11,5

DBSD DBTC DBRZ DBTT
DBSE DBTD DBSA DBTU

DBSF DBTE DBSB DBTV
Arce/Nogal/Roble

Arce/Nogal/Haya

60 x 60 3 1,08 27,814 40 43,20 1.112,5 10,5

PEZZI SPECIALI 
SPECIA L TRIMS
СПЕЦИАЛЬНЬІЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ

8,4x60 9x90 30x60 30x90

MABIRA
22x90 ◆ 60x60

58n



22х90 60х60   MABIRA
GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

n59

DBSL Rt-Mabira-X Haya 60x60

DBSQ Rt-Mabira-W Haya 60x60

DBSH Rt-Mabira-L Haya 60x60

DBTK Rt-Mabira Haya 22x90

Gм2 Gм2

Gм2

Gм2



60n

DBSR Rt-Mabira-W Roble    60x60

DBSM Rt-Mabira-X Roble 60x60

DBTL Rt-Mabira Roble 22x90

DBSI Rt-Mabira-L Roble 60x60 Gм2Gм2

Gм2

Gм2



22х90 60х60   MABIRA
GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

n61

DBSJ Rt-Mabira-L Nogal 60x60

DBTM Rt-Mabira Nogal 22x90

DBSN Rt-Mabira-X Nogal 60x60

DBSS Rt-Mabira-W Nogal    60x60

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2 Gм2



32,5x120x4

MK5S
MK5T
MK5U
MK5V
MK5W
MK5X

MK5Y
MK5Z
MK60
MK61
MK62
MK63

MK64
MK65
MK66
MK67
MK68
MK69

rett.

32,5 x 120 x 4
32,5 x 120 x 4

rett.
rett.

2 17,7
17,7
13

24 25,92

535
298
631

10,5
10,5
10,5

TREVERK
30x120 ◆ 20x120 ◆ 15x120

62n



30x120 20х120 15х120   TREVERK

M7W3 Treverk Capuccino 15x120

M7WX Treverk Capuccino 20x120

M7WQ Treverk Capuccino 30x120

Gм2

Gм2

n63

M7W4 Treverk Teak 15x120

M7WY Treverk Teak 20x120

M7WR Treverk Teak 30x120

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2



M7W6 Treverk Black 15x120

M7WO Treverk Black 20x120

M7WU Treverk Black 30x120

M7W1 Treverk White 15x120

M7WV Treverk White 20x120

M7WN Treverk White 30x120

Hм2

Hм2

Hм2

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2

64n



M7W5 Treverk Wenge 15x120

M7WZ Treverk Wenge 20x120

M7WT Treverk Wenge 30x120

M7W2 Treverk Beige 15x120

M7WW Treverk Beige 20x120

M7WP Treverk Beige 30x120

30x120 20х120 15х120   TREVERK

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2

Gм2

n65



4,22
0,6

NATURAL AGE
40x40

66n



 MHP9 Natural Beige fascia 7x40 MHQF

Natural Beige
angolo 7x7

MHQD Natural Red fascia 7x40 MHQJ

Natural Red
angolo 7x7

MHFR Natural Red lappato 40x40

MHFN Natural Beige lappato 40x40

40x40   NATURAL AGE

MHP8 Natural White fascia 7x40 MHQE 

Natural White
angolo 7x7

MHQC Natural Yellow fascia 7x40 MHQH Natural
Yellow angolo
7x7 

MHFM Natural White lappato 40x40

MHFQ Natural Yellow lappato 40x40

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

n67

Gм2 Gм2

Gм2Hм2



CI64 R

CI62 R

CI63 R

8x30
48 51,84 1159,2

STORM
30x60

68n



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CI35 Storm-Cooper 30x60 CI83 Line-Storm-Cooper 30x60

CI36 Storm-Silver 30x60 CI82 Line-Storm-Silver 30x60

CI34 Storm-Black 30x60 CI84 Line-Storm-Black 30x60

30X60   STORM

Gм2 Gм2

Gм2Gм2

Gм2 Gм2

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ
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OXISTONE
60x60

60 x 60 4 1,44 37,08 30 43,2 1112,5 11

70n



60x60 OXISTONE
GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

ГЛАЗУРОВАННЬІЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

D125 Oxistone Beige 60x60

D123 Oxistone Grey 60x60

n71

Gм2

Gм2 E1859/TU6001
Oxistone grey
9,6x9,6

D1859/TU6001
Oxistone beige
9,6x9,6



EVOLUTIONMARBLE
60x120 ◆ 15x120 ◆ 60x60 ◆ 30x60 ◆ 15x60 Naturale
58x116 ◆ 58x58 ◆ 29x58 ◆ 14,5x58 Lux



EVOLUTIONMARBLE60x120 15x120 60x60 30x60 15x60 Naturale
58x116 58x58 29x58 14,5x58 Lux  

n73

NATURALE LUX

MJX6 EvolutionMarble 
Bronzo Amani 60x120

G

MJX5 EvolutionMarble 
Bronzo Amani 60x60

MJX4 EvolutionMarble Bronzo Amani 30x60

м2

Gм2

Gм2

MK07 EvolutionMarble
Bronzo Amani 15x120

G

м2

G

м2

MJZX 

EvolutionMarble 
tozzetto 15x15

MK6J EvolutionMarble 
Bronzo Amani Lux 58x116

MJZJ EvolutionMarble 
Bronzo Amani Lux 58x58

MJZK EvolutionMarble
Bronzo Amani Lux 29x58

MK05 EvolutionMarble
Bronzo Amani Lux
14,5x58

MK03 EvolutionMarble 
tozzetto Lux 14,5x14,5



EVOLUTIONMARBLE
60x120 ◆ 15x120 ◆ 60x60 ◆ 30x60 ◆ 15x60 Naturale
58x116 ◆ 58x58 ◆ 29x58 ◆ 14,5x58 Lux
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EVOLUTIONMARBLE60x120 15x120 60x60 30x60 15x60 Naturale
58x116 58x58 29x58 14,5x58 Lux  

MJ5A EvolutionMarble Nero Marquina listone 15x60

MHV3 EvolutionMarble Calacatta 60x120 G

MJ5B EvolutionMarble Calacatta listone 15x60

MHV2 EvolutionMarble Calacatta 60x60 Gм2

MJ5W EvolutionMarble decoro 60x60

м2

м2 м2

MJ5D EvolutionMarble 
Calacatta tozzetto 15x15

MJ5Z EvolutionMarble Calacatta listello 3x60

MJ60 EvolutionMarble 
Calacatta tozzetto 3x3

MJ5C EvolutionMarble 
Nero Marquina tozzetto
15x15

MJ5E EvolutionMarble Nero Marquina listello 3x60 MJ5F EvolutionMarble 
Nero Marquina tozzetto
3x3

MHUS 

EvolutionMarble Calacatta
30x60

Gм2
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MJX9 EvolutionMarble 
Golden Cream 60x120

NATURALE

G

MJX8 EvolutionMarble 
Golden Cream 60x60

MJX7 EvolutionMarble Golden Cream 30x60

м2

Gм2

Gм2

MK06 EvolutionMarble
Golden Cream 15x120

G

м2

MJZW 

EvolutionMarble 
tozzetto 15x15

MK6H EvolutionMarble 
Golden Cream Lux 58x116

LUX

MJZG EvolutionMarble 
Golden Cream Lux 58x58

MJZH EvolutionMarble
Golden Cream Lux 29x58

MK04 EvolutionMarble
Golden Cream Lux
14,5x58

MK02 EvolutionMarble 
tozzetto Lux 14,5x14,5

G

м2



MK09 Decoro Lux 29x58

MK0A Decoro Lux 29x29

MK08 Decoro Lux 58x58

EVOLUTIONMARBLE60x120 15x120 60x60 30x60 15x60 Naturale
58x116 58x58 29x58 14,5x58 Lux  

n77

MK0E Mosaico 30x30* MK0F Mosaico 30x30*

* Mosaico assemblato su rete in fibra di vetro
Mosaic mesh-mounted on fibreglass
Мозаика, собранная на сетке из стекловолокна

I formati dei fondi e dei decori sono modulari se posati con fuga da 2 mm. 
The sizes of the base tiles and decorations are modular if laid with 2 mm joints.
Форматы фоновой плитки и декоров являются модульными при условии их
укладки с 2-миллиметровым швом.

60x120 2 1,44 35,41 30 43,20 1.062,21 10,5 60x60 Decoro 2 0,72 19,21
58x116 2 1,35 33,09 20 26,91 661,72 10,5 58x58 Decoro Lux 1 0,34 5,33
60x60 3 1,08 26,66 40 43,20 1.066,40 10,5 29x58 Fascia Lux 4 0,67 17,60
58x58 3 1,01 26,23 32 32,29 839,47 10,5 30x30 Mosaico 4 0,36 9,60
30x60 5 0,90 21,85 48 43,20 1.048,80 10,5 29x29 Mosaico Lux 4 0,34 9,10
29x58 5 0,84 20,42 48 40,37 980,04 10,5 29x29 Angolo Lux 4 0,34 9,10
15x120 6 1,08 26,52 22 23,76 583,50 10,5 15x15 Tozzetto 6 0,13 3,20
15x60 6 0,54 14,78 54 29,16 798,03 10,5 14,5x14,5 Tozzetto Lux 6 0,13 3,10
14,5x58 6 0,50 10,07 54 27,25 543,88 10,5 3x60 Listello 6 0,11 2,52
32,5x60x4 Gradone 4 0,78 19,75 - - - - 3x3 Tozzetto 4 - 0,08
32,5x58x4 Gradone Lux 4 0,75 20,43 - - - -
32,5x32,5x4 Angolare 2 0,21 5,24 - - - -
32,5x32,5x4 Angolare Lux 2 0,21 5,24 - - - -
7x60 Battiscopa BC 13 7,8 ml 13,52 - - - 10,5
7x58 Battiscopa BC 13 7,54 ml 13,52 - - - 10,5

N
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

      

     
       
   
       

PEZZI SPECIALI 
SPECIA L TRIMS/ СПЕЦИАЛЬНЬІЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ

   
    

    
  
   
   
  

    
  

  
   

   
    

   
   

NATURALE
PEZZI SPECIALI
SPECIAL TRIMS

 

LUX
PEZZI SPECIALI
SPECIAL TRIMS
PIECES SPECIALES

 
GRADONE 
32,5x60x4

ANGOLARE
32,5x32,5x4 

BATTISCOPA BC
7x60**

GRADONE LUX 
32,5x58x4

ANGOLARE LUX
32,5x32,5x4

BATTISCOPA BC LUX
7x58**

Evolutionmarble Golden Cream MK0N MK0Q MJXC Evolutionmarble Golden Cream Lux MK0S MK0U MK0G
Evolutionmarble Bronzo Amani MK0P MK0R MJXA Evolutionmarble Bronzo Amani Lux MK0T MK0V MK0H
Evolutionmarble Calacatta MJ5N MJ6D MJ5L Evolutionmarble Calacatta Lux MK0Y MK1S MK0W
Evolutionmarble Nero Marquina MJ5P MJ6C MJ5M Evolutionmarble Nero Marquina Lux MK0Z MK1T MK0X

P   
  



M6QG
M6QF
M6QH
M6QJ

60 x 120 rett.
30 x 120 rett.
60 x 60
60 x 60 rett.
30 x 60 rett.
50 x 50
50 x 50 rett.
30 x 30 rett.
7,5 x 50 rett.
30 x 30 Mosaico
30 x 30 Gradone
30 x 30 Angolare

2
3
3
3
5
6
6

11
15
4
6
2

1,44
1,08
1,08
1,08
0,9
1,5
1,5

0,99
0,56

36,4
26,55
26,99
26,46
21,16
31,3
31,3

23,21
12,3
8,63

17,22
9,4

30
20
40
40
48
24
24
40
54

43,2
21,6
43,2
43,2
43,2
36
36

39,6
30,38

1092
531

1080
1058,3
1016
751,1
751,1

928,35
664,22

10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5

STONE - COLLECTION
60x120 ◆ 30x120 ◆ 60x60 ◆ 30x60 ◆ 50x50 ◆ 30x30 ◆ 7,5x60 ◆ 7,5x50
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M6ZE Stone Green rett. 60x120 G

MHSG Stone Green rett. 30x60 G

MHSV Stone Green rett. 7,5x60 G

MHHR Stone Green 60x60
MHJN Stone Green rett. 60x60

Gм2

м2

M69UStone Green 50x50
M78T Stone Green rett. 50x50

G

M78X Stone Green rett. 7,5x50 G

M6ZJ Stone Green rett.
30x120

G

MHSQ Stone Green rett.
30x30

G

M54N Stone Green 
30x30

M54T Stone Green 
30x30

M54X Stone Green 
30x30

M541 Stone Green 
30x30

60x120 30x120 60x60 30x60 50x50 30x30 7,5x60 7,5x50 STONE - COLLECTION

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2м2 м2м2
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STONE - COLLECTION
60x120 ◆ 30x120 ◆ 60x60 ◆ 30x60 ◆ 50x50 ◆ 30x30 ◆ 7,5x60 ◆ 7,5x50



M6ZA Stone Ivory rett. 60x120 H

MHSD Stone Ivory rett. 30x60 H

MHSR Stone Ivory rett. 7,5x60 H

MHHN Stone Ivory 60x60
MHHT Stone Ivory rett. 60x60

H

   M69Q Stone Ivory 50x50
M78P Stone Ivory rett. 50x50

H

M78U Stone Ivory rett. 7,5x50 H

M6ZF Stone Ivory rett.
30x120

H

MHSM Stone Ivory rett.
30x30

H

M54K Stone Ivory 
30x30

M54P Stone Ivory 
30x30

M54U Stone Ivory 
30x30

M54Y Stone Ivory 
30x30

60x120 30x120 60x60 30x60 50x50 30x30 7,5x60 7,5x50  STONE - COLLECTION

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2м2м2м2

м2

м2

м2

м2
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M6ZC Stone White rett. 60x120 H

MHSE Stone White rett. 30x60 H

MHST Stone White rett. 7,5x60 H

MHHP Stone White 60x60
MHJL Stone White rett. 60x60

H

M69R Stone White 50x50
M78Q Stone White rett. 50x50

H

M78V Stone White rett. 7,5x50 H

M6ZG Stone White rett.
30x120

H

MHSN Stone White rett.
30x30

H

M54L Stone White 
30x30

M54Q Stone White 
30x30

M54V Stone White 
30x30

M54Z Stone White 
30x30

м2

м2

м2

м2

м2м2м2м2

м2

м2

м2

м2
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M6ZD Stone Anthracite rett. 60x120

MHSP Stone Anthracite
rett. 30x30

MHSF Stone Anthracite rett. 30x60

MH SU Stone Anthracite rett. 7,5x60

MH HQ Stone Anthracite 60x60
MH JM Stone Anthracite rett. 60x60

M69T Stone Anthracite 50x50
M78R Stone Anthracite rett. 50x50

M78W Stone Anthracite rett. 7,5x50

M6ZH Stone Anthracite
rett. 30x120

M54M Stone Anthracite 
30x30

M54R Stone Anthracite 
30x30

M54W Stone Anthracite
30x30

M540 Stone Anthracite
30x30

60x120 30x120 60x60 30x60 50x50 30x30 7,5x60 7,5x50  STONE - COLLECTION

м2

м2м2м2м2

м2

n83

G

м2 G

м2 G

м2 G

м2 G

м2 G G

м2

G



EVOLUTIONSTONE
60x120 ◆ 60x60 ◆ 30x60

84n



60x120 60x60 30x60    EVOLUTIONSTONE 

MHO4 EvolutionStone Quarzite 60x120 H

MHO3 EvolutionStone Quarzite 60x60

MJ3L EvolutionStone Quarzite decoro 30x60

MJ3M EvolutionStone Quarzite mosaico 30x60

Hм2

м2

MHO2 EvolutionStone Quarzite 30x60 Hм2

MHO7 EvolutionStone Quarzite strutturato 60x120 H

MHO6 EvolutionStone Quarzite strutturato 60x60 Hм2

м2

MH05 EvolutionStone Quarzite strutturato 30x60 Hм2

n85

a



EVOLUTIONSTONE
60x120 ◆ 60x60 ◆ 30x60



M6T4 EvolutionStone Piasentina rett. 60x120 H

MF2W EvolutionStone Piasentina bocciardato
rett. 30x60

H

MDTV EvolutionStone Piasentina rett. 60x60

M82A EvolutionStone Piasentina mosaico 30x60

M809 EvolutionStone Piasentina bocciardato
mosaico 30x60

Hм2

M82C EvolutionStone
Piasentina mosaico 30x30

60x120 60x60 30x60    EVOLUTIONSTONE 

м2

м2

H

м2

n87

MDTU EvolutionStone
Piasentina rett. 30x60

a



88n

Благодаря постоянному технологическому, эстетическому и 
функциональному поиску, уже на протяжении более чем двадцати лет 
Marazzi Tecnica продолжает принимать вызов из мира архитектуры, 
создавая керамическую систему из новаторских и экосовместимых 
продуктов. Продукция вне времени, интерпретации внешнего вида 
и технических характеристик воплощаются в новых поверхностях, 
способных вести между собой хроматический диалог, предлагая 
бесчисленные проектные решения для любых архитектурных 
пространств.

Through ongoing technological, aesthetic and functional research, for 
over twenty years now Marazzi Tecnica has been rising to the continual 
challenges presented by the world of architecture, by creating a ceramic 
system composed of innovative, eco-friendly products. Timeless products, 
aesthetic and technical interpretations shaped into new surfaces able to 
engage in a dialogue of colours, offering endless design solutions for all 
kinds of architectural spaces.

Attraverso una costante ricerca tecnologica, estetica e funzionale, da 

tecniche che si traducono in nuove superfici in grado di dialogare 

( marazzi tecnica )

“Il cielo” iGuzzini - Barcellona, Spagna
Arch. Josep Miàs, MIAS Arquitectes - Foto: Adrià Goula
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60x120 60х60 30х60 SISTEMA
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60x120 60х60 30х60 SISTEMA

n91

SISTEMA_

A_BIANCO

A_ACCIAIO

A_GRIGIO

A_CEMENTO

A_ARDESIA

A_NERO

A_AVORIO

A_BLU

A_GIALLO

A_ARANCIO

A_ROSSO

A_SABBIA

A_TORTORA

A_ARGILLA

A_FANGO

A_MARRONE

A_VERDE

A_CRETA

Colours / Couleurs / Цвета( colori )

60x120 60x60 30x60

s izes / Formats / Фopmatьl( formati )

s ur FaCes / s ur FaCes / ПО ве РХНОСтИ

NATURALE / matt / Нату Раль Ный
LUX

( superfici )
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A_Bianco A_Acciaio A_Grigio

A_Cemento A_Ardesia* A_Nero*

A_Creta A_Verde A_Blu*

* Nei toni più scuri il colore è stato enfatizzato e reso più luminoso attraverso l’inserimento di elementi brillanti nell’impasto
The darker colour options are enhanced by the addition of glitter elements that lend extra light
В более темных оттенках цвет усилен и сделан более ярким за счет вкраплений в замес блестящих частиц.
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A_Avorio A_Sabbia A_Tortora

A_Argilla A_Fango* A_Marrone

A_Giallo A_Arancio A_Rosso

                  
               

                

** Il pezzo speciale ha inserti in metallo, quindi si raccomanda di pulire 
immediatamante l’eccesso di colla sulla parte in vista con acqua ed 
una spugna morbida. È sconsigliato l’uso in zone salmastre a forte 
concentrazione di atmosfere saline perchè soggetto a formazione di 
ruggine. Consigliamo anche di non utilizzare in condizioni di immersione 
continuativa.

The special trim has metal inserts, and therefore you are advised to clean off any excess glue from the parts on view with water and a soft sponge immediately. Do not use in brackish areas with high saline concentrations 
in the atmosphere, as such conditions may cause it to rust. Do not use in conditions of continuous immersion / Специальный элемент имеет металлические вставки, поэтому рекомендуем немедленно удалить излишки клея со
внешней стороны с помощью воды и мягкой губки. Не рекомендуется использование в местах с высокой концентрацией солей в атмосфере, поскольку плитка подвержена образованию ржавчины Рекомендуем также не
использовать в условиях постоянного погружения.
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FORMATO
SIZES
îOêåATõ 

60X120 60X60 60X60 30X60

SUPERFICI / NATURALE NATURALE LUX NATURALE

SPESSORE MM. / THICKNESS MM. / ÍÓÎ˘ËÌ‡ MM. 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5

A_BIANCO M6M0 M6K7 M6LV M6MF

A_ACCIAIO M6K8 M6LW M6MG

A_GRIGIO M6M3 M6LA M6LY M6MJ

A_CEMENTO M6M2 M6K9 M6LX M6MH

 A_ARDESIA M6LC M6LZ M6MK

A_AVORIO M6M6 M6LE M6L1 M6MM

A_SABBIA M6LF

A_CRETA M6LL

A_TORTORA M6LG M6L3

A_ARGILLA M6LH

A_MARRONE M6LK

A_FANGO M6NA M6LJ M6L5 M6MR

A_ARANCIO M6NJ M6LR M6ME M6MZ

A_GIALLO M6LQ M6MD M6MY

A_ROSSO M6NF M6LN M6MA M6MW

 A_VERDE M6LM

A_BLU M6NG M6LP M6MC M6MX

A_NERO M6M5 M6LD M6L0 M6ML

PEZZI/SC. - PCS/BOX 2 3 3 5
MQ/SC. - SQ.M/BOX  1,44 1,08 1,08 0,90
KG/SC. - KG/BOX 36,23 26,44 26,44 22,02
SC./PAL. - BOX/PAL  30 40 40 48
MQ/PAL. - SQ.M/PAL  43,20 43,20 43,20 43,20
KG/PAL. - KG/PAL 1.086,79 1.057,79 1.057,79 1.056,75
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13 2 2 2
7,8 ml 0,36 0,36 0,36
20,02 8,81 8,81 8,81

7X60***
BATTISCOPA BC 

30X60**
GRADINO

30X60**
ANGOLARE SX

30X60**
ANGOLARE DX

NATURALE NATURALE NATURALE NATURALE

10,5

M6NY M7H1 M7JL M7JA

M6NZ

M6N1

M6N0 M7H2 M7JM M7JC

M6N2

M6NR

M6NT M7HY M7JH M7H7

M6NK

M6NU

M6NV

M6NX

M6NW M7H0 M7JK M7H9

M6NQ

M6NP M7HX M7JG M7H6

M6NM MJ0M M7JE M7H4

M6NL

M6NN M7HW M7JF M7H5

M6N3 M7H3 M7JN M7JD

60x60 SistemA  A_Bianco, A_Acciaio, A_Grigio, 
A_Cemento, A_Ardesia, A_Avorio, A_Sabbia, 
A_Creta, A_Tortora, A_Argilla, A_Marrone, 
A_Fango, A_Verde, A_Blu, A_Nero.

*** Battiscopa ottenuto da taglio del fondo
 Skirting cut from plain tile

 Плинтус, полученный методом нарезания фоновой плитки

LEED CREDITS
SistemA con un contenuto di materiale riciclato del 25% contribuisce al 
raggiungimento dei crediti LEED® MR4.
SistemA has a 25% recycled materials content, and thus contributes towards 
achieving LEED® credits MR4.
Плитка «SistemA», состоящая на 25% из переработанного материала, 
способствует получению сертификата LEED® MR4.

Marazzi Group S.p.A. è socio del Green Building 
Council Italia, associazione che promuove 
la cultura dell’edilizia sostenibile energeticamente 

 rispettosa dell’ambiente contribuendo 
a migliorare la qualità della vita dei cittadini 
attraverso lo standard di  LEED®.



В настоящем каталоге представлены керамическая плитка и керамический 
гранит, произведенные на фабриках MARAZZI GROUP в Италии и Испании 
(ТМ Marazzi, Marazzi Espana). MARAZZI GROUP оставляет за собой право в
любой момент и без предварительного предупреждения изменить
приводимые в данном каталоге сведения и технические характеристики,
которые не должны рассматриваться как безусловно обязательные.

Специфика процесса обжига керамических материалов может привести к
изменению веса, цвета и размеров.

Использованный в данном каталоге иллюстративный материал предоставлен
компаниями MARAZZI и MARAZZI ESPANA. Цвет иллюстративного материала
максимально приближен к реальности, в степени, допустимой для офсетной
печати. 

Средний вес приведен для общего информирования потребителей. Реальный
вес коробки может отличаться от указанного в зависимости от артикулов,
типа поверхности, использованной глазури и т.п.

This catalogue presents ceramic tiles and porcelain gres, produced at MARAZZI
GROUP factories in Italy and Spain (ТМ Marazzi, Marazzi Espana). MARAZZI
GROUP reserves the right at any time and without prior notice to change the infor-
mation and technical characteristics given in this catalogue, none of which are to be
considered legally binding.

Weight, colours and dimensions are subject to normal variations resulting from the
ceramic firing process.

All illustrative material in the catalugue is submitted by MARAZZI and 
MARAZZI ESPANA companies. 
Within the limits of printed material, the colours and aesthetic features of products
illustrated  correspond as closely as possible to those of the actual products.

Average box weight is shown for general information.

Actual weight of a particular box can vary depending on particular article, tile surface,
glaze used etc.

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Упаковочные данные для коробки
(количество плитки в штуках, в квад-
ратных метрах, вес коробки)

Упаковочные данные для поддона 
(количество коробок, количество квад-
ратных метров, вес)

УСЛОВНЫЕ ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЯ

КЛАССИФИКАЦИЯ ПЛИТКИ

j Формат

k Серия

l Технология

m Код, артикул

n Продажа за квадратные метры

o Классификация плитки

p Символы

Плитка для пола

Блестящий пол

Матовый пол

Блестящая облицовочная плитка

Матовая облицовочная плитка

Плитка морозостойкая

D Рекомендуется только для жилых помещений (ванные комнаты,
спальни). Избегать любого абразивного воздействия

E Рекомендуется для жилых помещений за исключением прихожей
и кухни. Возможно легкое абразивное воздействие

F Рекомендуется для жилых помещений, в которые нет  прямого
доступа с улицы. Вход  должен быть защищен  входным коври-
ком. Возможно небольшое абразивное воздействие

G Рекомендуется для помещений с небольшим людским потоком:
коттеджи, не интенсивно посещаемые коммерческие здания

H Рекомендуется для помещений с интенсивным людским потоком,
не имеющих защиты от абразивных воздействий
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Укладка не морозостойких изделий рекоменду-
ется только во внутренних помещениях

Укладку морозостойкой продукции рекоменду-
ется выполнять со швом. Размер укладочного
шва должен соответствовать размерным допус-
кам плитки, рекомендованному назначению
использования плитки.

Резку керамического гранита (в т.ч. выполнение
отверстий) следует производить специальным
инструментом.

Повышенный коэффициент противо-
скольжения - полы для рабочих помеще-
ний и рабочих участков, имеющих
скользкие поверхности




